OCTOBER 16 - 20 2023

GRANTOR

BARRON REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LLC

ESTRIGHT EVAN M
ESTRIGHT MELANIE R

KOLARIK MADISON M

BOOTZ JOHN S JR

MILLER PAULT

MILLER JANE A

FARRELL CATHERING A TRUST

RICHTER RHONDA L

WINTERHALTER RHONDA L

WINTERHALTER LANTZ A

SHAW NICHOLAS

SAMOL RICHARD R
SAMOL DEBORAH L

GEOGRAPHX LLC
BREZOVSKY MATTHEW DAVID EST

WATSON DAVID G
WATSON JACQUELYN T

POUNDS FRED
POUNDS CRYSTALY

RIDGWAY DOROTHY ELLEN
CLARK JOHN W EST
LUCKEY MAE PAULINE EST

LUCKEY MAE EST
LUCKEY PAULINE EST

GRANTEE

A3G REAL ESTATE HOLDINGS LLC

KUHN BARRY D

ALL OUT AUTO REPAIR LLC

MEANS CHARLES JR
MEAN AARON

PAYNE ROBERT T
PAYNE PATRICIA L

BULLSKIN STONE & LIME LLC

DEAN ALBERT A SR
DEAN JESSICA ANN

DOYLE ANDREA

ELAM GLENNA

PIETRANTONI DARIN

KHAREL BISHAL

LBS STORAGE LLC

RUVO LARRY M

MIl ENTERPRISES LLC

HOLBERT HOMES LLC

DATE
10/16/2023

10/16/2023

10/16/2023

10/16/2023

10/16/2023

10/16/2023

10/16/2023

10/16/2023

10/16/2023

10/16/2023

10/16/2023

10/16/2023

10/16/2023
11/17/2023

10/17/2023

CONSIDERATION
$242,500.00

$140,000.00

$60,000.00

$117,000.00

$240,000.00

$324,684.00

$35,000.00

$36,000.00

$23,000.00

$37,000.00

$48,000.00

$46,000.00

$115,000.00
$12,000.00

$75,000.00

MUNICIPALITY

DUNBAR TWP

CONNELLSVILLE CITY

NORTH UNION TWP

NORTH UNION TWP

NORTH UNION TWP

BULLSKIN TWP

DUNBAR TWP

POINT MARION BOROUGH

LUZERNE TWP

REDSTONE TWP

UNIONTOWN CITY

NORTH UNION TWP

CONNELLSVILLE CITY

UNIONTOWN CITY

NORTH UNION TWP



MILLER ZACHARY J
MILLER NICOLE A

MONTAGNA GRACE

RECKART ROBIN J

ALBRIGHT GLADYS D EST
ALBRIGHT GLADYS EST

GRANT NANCY SUSAN EST

FAY PENN ECONOMIC DVLPMNT COUNCIL

THIELER GEORGE
THIELER DARLA M

BOSLEY JOSEPHINE T

DUNHAM TODD

ALL THE ABOVE REALTY LLC

BALAS CHARLES E

FOX GEORGE W

US DEPT OF HOUSING & URBAN DVLPMNT

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

BOWMAN AARON
BOWMAN MELINDA

PAWLIKOWSKY KIERA J
BAKER MARGARET L

CANTRELL RANDY
CANTRELL SHELLIE

MIKOLAY STEPHEN W

JACKSON MICHAEL D

JACKSON TAMELA S

MORRISON ANGELA L

JOHNSON JEFFREY W

JACOBS ALLEN

SLK23 LIMITED

KNIGHTS KWAME

SHERWOOD KASEY D

SHELLHAMMER TIMOTHY O

TEMPLE JENNIFER R
TEMPLE SCOTTJ

MEHALIK ROBERT M
MEHALIK TERESA A

SAPP JOHN W JR

HOGAN ROBERT T
HOGAN LAURA ELIZABETH

VICTOR THOMAS P JR
FRANTZ TOBIE E

BOOTZ JOHN S JR

WOOD KIMBERLY

HABERMANN JAMES JR

BEAM JUSTIN R
ADAMS MCKAYLEE S

10/17/2023

10/17/2023

10/17/2023

10/17/2023

10/17/2023
10/18/2023

10/18/2023

10/18/2023

10/18/2023

10/18/2023

10/18/2023

10/18/2023

10/18/2023

10/18/2023

10/19/2023

10/19/2023

$310,000.00

$89,900.00

$123,000.00

$38,372.40

$3,700.00
$1,700,000.00

$221,000.00

$149,000.00

$174,000.00

$380,000.00

$48,511.20

$157,000.00

$162,000.00

$230,000.00

$185,000.00

$249,000.00

WHARTON TWP

BROWNSVILLE TWP

SOUTH UNION TWP

NICHOLSON TWP

REDSTONE TWP

REDSTONE TWP

SALTLICK TWP

NORTH UNION TWP

GERMAN TWP

LUZERNE TWP

SPRINGHILL TWP

UNIONTOWN CITY

SOUTH UNION TWP

MENALLEN TWP

DUNBAR TWP

SOUTH UNION TWP



ANDERSON CHARLES RONALD EST
ANDERSON CHARLES R EST
ANDERSON RONALD EST

RAVENSCROFT VIRGIL A JR
RAVENSCROFT MELISSA J

DILLOW JOAN EST

DASCANI PAUL
DASCANI JOSEFINA

FRANKS MARK ALLAN

VAIL KRISTIN M

GAMON GARY M

GAMON THERESA

SNYDER RICKEY E

BRUICH ADEN

KEENEY RYAN M
KEENEY ERIN L

RECKART ROBIN

CROUSE WENDELL R

BLACK DIAMOND Il LLC

SOSKO TERESSA R
FLYNN KELLY P

MCDONALD CHAD M

JONES GEORGE
JONES BRIANNA

10/19/2023

10/19/2023

10/19/2023

10/20/2023

10/20/2023

10/20/2023

10/20/2023

10/20/2023

$8,500.00

$375,000.00

$85,000.00

$33,000.00

$130,000.00

$2,500.00

$240,000.00

$25,000.00

PERRY TWP

GERMAN TWP

MASONTOWN BOROUGH

CONNELLSVILLE CITY

NORTH UNION TWP

SOUTH CONNELLSVILLE BORO

SOUTH UNION TWP

SPRINGFIELD TWP



